

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 301/2022

Nago Lande Dead Through Legal Representatives & others
...VERSUS...
Yogesh Lande

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
MARCH 30, 2023

- . None for the Appellants.
- (2) List the matter on 12/04/2023.
- (3) It is made clear that if nobody appears for the Appellants on the next date, this Court would consider for dismissing the Second Appeal.

(JUDGE)