

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.301/2022

Nago Tukaram Lande thr. LR's Smt Baby wd/o Nago Lande and ors.
Vs.
Yogesh Ganpat Lande

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 26/04/2023

It is informed that learned Counsel appearing
for appellant has expired.

2. Issue notice on Court motion to the appellant
for engaging another Counsel, returnable within three
weeks.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare